Official
Race 6 Grid

Sanction No. IDC-18-S
Sonoma Raceway
2.52 Mile Road Course

3cooowo>m-l>wNA|§
(7]

—_ a
w N =

Car
No.
65
42
1
67
15
4
20
78
77
7
07
89
08

Driver/Hometown/Region

Bryce Cornet/ Norman OK / OKLA

Mike Anderson / Temecula CA / CSCC
Melvin David Kemper Jr/ Toledo WA / Nwst
Bill Weaver / Fresno CA / SFR

Jarret Voorhies / Fort Worth TX / CFR
Nathan Ratton / Rockwall TX / Tex

Stew Tabak / Stockton CA / SFR

Brad Drew / Trabuco Canyon CA / CSCC
Derry O'Donovan / Napa CA / SFR
Woody Yerxa / Colusa CA/SFR

Doug Nelson / Willcox AZ | AZ

Bruce Semler / Bigfork MT / BSky

James Malone / Willcox AZ | AZ

RUNDOFFES
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Sponsor
www.BryceCornet.com

Thanks Mazda/Goodyear

James G. Parker Insurance Associate
Mitchell Petroleum

UNIFEYE Vision Partners

Tabak Law Firm

Coast Flashlights

Colusa Body and Paint
Raptor Motorsports/Goodyear/Hawk
Sems Car Wash Kalispell Montana

Make/Model

Star Formula Mazda
Star Formula Mazda
Star Formula Mazda
Star Formula Mazda
Star Formula Mazda
Star Formula Mazda
Star Formula Mazda
Star Formula Mazda
Star Formula Mazda
Star Formula Mazda
Star Formula Mazda
Star Formula Mazda
Star Formula Mazda

1] - Penalty applied

Chief of T & S: Bill Skibbe
Posted: 10/19/18 11:20 AM

FM

2:35PM

Friday, October 19, 2018

1st Qual
Fast Lap
1:38.006
1:39.317
1:40.066
1:39.796
1:38.928
1:39.761
1:41.332
1:40.960
1:40.420
1:40.910
1:47.789
1:47.168
% 1:52.983

2nd Qual
Fast Lap
1:37.813
1:37.999
1:38.383
1:38.717
1:38.526
1:41.279
1:40.231
1:40.981
1:40.060
1:41.027
1:45.250
1:45.464
1:54.287

3rd Qual
Fast Lap
1:37.598
1:38.795
1:39.544
1:38.465
1:38.980
1:39.661
1:39.690
1:39.836
1:40.869
1:41.935
1:42.151
1:44.955
1:53.635

% - more than 115% top qualifier (1:52.238)
Fastest time sets Runoffs qualifying lap record
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